Monday, July 10, 2017

Field Availabilit
7.10 v4 Schedule Updates (created on 7/10/2017

Date DOW Field 900a tc;/-\10:15a 10:30a t?) 11:45p 12:00 pcto 1:45p  2:00p t[()n 3:45p 4:00p tf) 5:30p 5:45p tl; 7:15p 7:§Op
7/10/2017 Mon A TT(0) 08:00 PM
7/11/2017 Tue A TT(0) 06:00 PM  TT(0) 08:00 PM
7/12/2017 Wed A TT(0) 08:00 PM
7/13/2017 Thu A TT(0) 08:00 PM

4:23 PM Unless noted, Field 6 and 7 is available at 6:00 PM on Mondays, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday Page 1 of 3

Field 10 is always available unless noted. K is only available on Monday, S is available on Thursday and Sunday.



A B C D E F G

Date DOW Field 900a to 10:15a 10:30a to 11:45p 12:00 p to 1:45p 2:00p to 3:45p 4:00p to 5:30p 5:45p to 7:15p 7:30p
7/17/2017 Mon A TT(0) 08:00 PM
7/18/2017 Tue A TT(0) 06:00 PM TT(0) 08:00 PM
7/19/2017 Wed A TT(0) 06:00 PM
7/20/2017 Thu A TT(0) 06:00 PM
7/21/2017 Fri A TT(0) 06:00 PM TT(0) 08:00 PM

4:23 PM Unless noted, Field 6 and 7 is available at 6:00 PM on Mondays, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday Page 2 of 3

Field 10 is always available unless noted. K is only available on Monday, S is available on Thursday and Sunday.



A B C D E F G

Date DOW Field 900a to 10:15a 10:30ato 11:45p 12:00 p to 1:45p 2:00p to 3:45p 4:00p to 5:30p 5:45p to 7:15p 7:30p
7/31/2017 Mon A 77(212) 09:00 AM ZZ(0) 11:00 AM Z7(0) 01:00 PM 77(0) 03:00 PM Z7(0) 05:00 PM 77(0) 07:00 PM
4:23 PM Unless noted, Field 6 and 7 is available at 6:00 PM on Mondays, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday Page 3 of 3

Field 10 is always available unless noted. K is only available on Monday, S is available on Thursday and Sunday.



